Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-2250V
 � Intel i7-6822EQ QC/ Intel i5-6442EQ QC SoC
 � Stackable extension design, option extension kit for applications
 � Support 12/24VDC vehicle power input with E-Mark certification
 � Built-in Vehicle Power Ignition Management
 � Built-in GPS and G-Sensor for GIS application

Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R100E 8 x GbE PoE M12 X-coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
Bus  interface MIOe
PoE 8 x 10/100 Base T(X) PoE, 802.3at compliant
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5” drive bay
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 140
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R104E 8 x 10/100 Mbps PoE M12 D-Coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
Bus  interface MIOe
PoE 4 x 10/100/1000Base T(X) PoE, 802.3at compliant
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5" drive bay
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 160.2
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R101E 4 x GbE PoE M12 X-coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
Bus  interface MIOe
PoE 4 x 10/100 Base T(X) PoE, 802.3at compliant
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5” drive bay
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 140
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R105E 4 x 10/100 Mbps PoE M12 D-Coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
ARK-2250V+AMK-R100E
Extra 8 x GbE PoE + removable 2.5" drive bay
ARK-2250V+AMK-R104E
Extra 8 x 10/100 Mbps PoE + removable 2.5" drive bay